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1984 KX80

PARTS LIST
GASKET KIT

ITEM NAME
GASKET-HEAD,CYLINDER (Ref # 1)
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 2)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 3)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 4)

O RING,39MM (Ref # 5)

"0" RING,36M/M (Ref # 6)

"O" RING,NEWTRAL PST (Ref # 7)
GASKET CHECK VALVE (Ref # 8)
GASKET-HEAD,CYLINDER (Ref # 1)
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 2)
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 3)
GASKET,ELBOW (Ref # &)
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 5)

O RING,39MM (Ref # 6)

"0" RING,36M/M (Ref # 7)

GASKET CHECK VALVE (Ref # 8)

PART NUMBER

11004-1058
11009-1974
11009-1976
11009-1975
670B3039
670E3036
92055-078
92065-058
11004-1058
11009-1974
11009-1976
11009-1952
11009-1482
670B3039
670E3036
92065-058
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