



# 1984 KX80

## PARTS LIST

### GASKET KIT

**Kawasaki**

Let the Good Times Roll®

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET-HEAD,CYLINDER (Ref # 1)	11004-1058	1
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 2)	11009-1974	1
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 3)	11009-1976	1
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 4)	11009-1975	1
O RING,39MM (Ref # 5)	670B3039	1
"O" RING,36M/M (Ref # 6)	670E3036	2
"O" RING,NEWTRAL PST (Ref # 7)	92055-078	1
GASKET CHECK VALVE (Ref # 8)	92065-058	1
GASKET-HEAD,CYLINDER (Ref # 1)	11004-1058	1
GASKET,GENERATOR COVE (Ref # 2)	11009-1974	1
GASKET,CLUTCH COVER (Ref # 3)	11009-1976	1
GASKET,ELBOW (Ref # 4)	11009-1952	1
GASKET,CYLINDER BASE (Ref # 5)	11009-1482	1
O RING,39MM (Ref # 6)	670B3039	1
"O" RING,36M/M (Ref # 7)	670E3036	2
GASKET CHECK VALVE (Ref # 8)	92065-058	2